To: Johnston, Deborah A. (ODAG)[Deborah.A.Johnston@usdoj.gov]; Axelrod, Matthew
(ODAG)[Matthew.Axelrod@usdoj.gov}

Cc: Weinstein, Jason (CRM)[Jason.Weinstein@usdoj.govl]; Blanco, Kenneth
(CRM)[Kenneth.Blanco2@usdoj.govl; Swartz, Bruce (CRM)[Bruce.Swartz@usdoj.govl; Warlow, Molly
(CRM)[Molly.Warlow@usdoj.gov}; Goldberg, Stuart (ODAG)[Stuart.Goldberg@usdoj.gov]

Sent: Tue 3/15/2011 5:18:17 PM

Subject: Call to Lanny from MX Ambassador

State/Privacy tracked down Lanny (who's on travel to Russia) today to ask Lanny for

Debbie —! | State/Privacy |

Mythili Raman

Principal Deputy Assistant Attorney General and Chief of Staff
Criminal Division

United States Department of Justice

(202) 307-3552

DOJ-FF-12271
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